Doctor of Occupational Therapy Program Cost

Estimated Program Costs
(per year)

Tuition

Fees

Entry-level OTD
(2025-2026)

Program Expenses (textbooks, supplies)

Federal Loan Fees

Total Cost of 3-year Program

$ 22,500
$2,550
$1,567

$ 800
$82,251

This is an estimate and is subject to change. Visit achehealth.edu/cost-of-attendance for

additional information.
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