Doctor of Occupational Therapy Program Cost Entry-level OTD (2025-2026)

Estimated Program Costs (per year)

Tuition	\$ 22,500
Fees	\$ 2,550
Program Expenses (textbooks, supplies)	\$ 1,567
Federal Loan Fees	\$800
Total Cost of 3-year Program	\$82,251

This is an estimate and is subject to change. Visit <u>achehealth.edu/cost-of-attendance</u> for additional information.

